Name

O Brother, Where Art Thou (Difficult 3)

(Answer ID # 0606574)
Complete the puzzle.
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
10
11 12
13
14 15 16 17
18 19 20

21

22




Down

2.

10.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

prisoners who are joined together when
working (2 words)

. what the men in the song complain of (2

words)
money from robbery

. the name of the woman that a man is

married to

someone who guards a prisoner
where you keep money safe
needing to drink
someone avoiding being caught by the
police
where criminals are locked up
a group of valuable things: eg) silver,
gold, money
to change appearance so that you are not
recognised
the name of the man that a woman is
married to

Across

1.
4.

3.
7.

11.
12.
13.
17.
20.
21.
22.

to get away from a dangerous situation
what Delmar wants to buy back with the
treasure
racists who wear white sheets (3 words)
to make someone suffer because they
have done something wrong

to catch a person

Federal Bureau of Investigation

who you have agreed to marry

three people

some one who steals

name of group who sing (3 words)

legal ending of a marriage
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